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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna
i
Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 2 23.04.2016 15:15
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:16:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
6 15:33:42.286
(71) Christian Brockel 7 15:35:37.446 1:55.160
1 15:21:45.118 2:26.514 8 15:42:04.469 6:27.023
2 15:23:37.025 1:51.907 9 15:44:22.438 2:17.969
3 15:28:26.187 4:49.162 10 15:46:50.679 2:28.241
4 15:30:16.903 11 15:48:45.115 1:54.436
5 15:35:50.727 5:33.824
6 15:37:57.085 2:06.358 (926) Jeremy Delince
7 15:40:04.645 2:07.560 1 15:21:41.798 2:20.147
8 15:48:25.790 8:21.145 2 15:23:36.163
3 15:27:19.081 3:42.918
(11) Filip Bengtsson 4 15:29:39.098 2:20.017
1 15:21:05.537 2:21.786 5 15:31:35.277 1:56.179
2 15:22:56.685 1:51.148 6 15:37:51.402 6:16.125
3 15:25:11.485 2:14.800 7 15:40:09.228 2:17.826
4 15:27:04.165 1:52.680 8 15:43:34.647 3:25.419
5 15:29:52.828 2:48.663 9 15:45:44.037 2:09.390
6 15:34:00.433 4:07.605 10 15:47:52.660 2:08.623
7 15:35:52.296 1:51.863
8 15:38:29.992 2:37.696 (64) Dominique Thury
9 15:40:20.843 1 16:21:30.311 2:00.900
10 15:44:53.880 4:33.037 2 15:23:25.716 1:55.405
1 15:46:45.222 1:51.342 3 15:26:04.015 2:38.299
12 15:48:36.399 1:51.177 4 15:28:16.627 2:12.612
5 15:30:12.885 1:56.258
(134) Filip Neugebauer 6 15:34:54.613 4:41.728
1 15:20:39.753 2:06.143 7 15:36:49.178
2 15:22:40.242 2:00.489 8 15:39:33.103 2:43.925
3 15:24:33.747 1:53.505 9 15:41:32.883 1:59.780
4 15:26:27.700 1:53.953 10 15:44:55.124 3:22.241
5 15:31:20.246 4:52.546 11 15:48:04.422 3:09.298
6 15:33:22.776 2:02.530
7 15:35:15.545 (193) Jaromir Romancik
8 15:41:47.195 6:31.650 1 15:20:16.092 1:55.918
9 15:43:42.151 1:54.956 2 15:23:30.932 3:14.840
10 15:45:58.276 2:16.125 3 15:25:51.563 2:20.631
4 15:27:47.170 1:55.607
(262) Mike Stender 5 15:30:09.349 2:22.179
1 15:21:06.907 2:11.631 6 15:32:14.286 2:04.937
2 15:22:59.830 7 15:34:33.456 2:19.170
3 15:25:34.433 2:34.603 8 15:36:30.588 1:57.132
4 15:27:59.185 2:24.752 9 15:42:29.767 5:59.179
5 15:30:22.415  2:23.230 10 15:44:24.332  |IEEEEEE
6 15:32:37.075 2:14.660
7 15:34:31.983 1:54.908 (414) Erik Hugyecz
8 15:37:03.769 2:31.786 1 15:20:25.486 1:55.744
9 15:44:27.259 7:23.490 2 15:22:53.352 2:27.866
10 15:47:02.071 2:34.812 3 15:24:51.682 1:58.330
4 15:27:11.990 2:20.308
(909) Lukas Neurauter 5 15:29:18.095 2:06.105
1 15:21:09.924 2:17.644 6 15:31:14.644 1:56.549
2 15:23:03.754 1:53.830 7 15:34:46.554 3:31.910
3 15:25:56.684 2:52.930 8 15:36:41.348
4 15:27:50.114 9 15:39:15.178 2:33.830
5 15:33:05.685 5:15.571 10 15:41:53.993 2:38.815
6 15:34:59.611 1:53.926 11 15:44:11.177 2:17.184
7 15:40:27.104 5:27.493
8 15:42:43.058 2:15.954 (78) Yves Furlato
9 15:47:44.035 5:00.977 1 15:20:42.470 1:56.876
2 15:23:10.666 2:28.196
(101) Vaclav Kovar 3 15:25:25.136 2:14.470
1 15:21:11.666 2:17.683 4 15:27:20.065
2 15:23:06.371 1:54.705 5 15:30:57.879 3:37.814
3 15:25:21.121 2:14.750 6 15:33:14.054 2:16.175
4 15:27:16.779 1:55.658 7 15:35:09.527 1:55.473
5 15:31:48.157 4:31.378 8 15:42:25.248 7:15.721
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 2 23.04.2016 15:15
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:16:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
9 15:44:46.132 2:20.884 1 15:20:58.409 2:10.550
10 15:46:41.582 1:55.450 2 15:22:56.151
3 15:25:46.754 :
(149) Dennis Ullrich 4 15:27:46.054 1:59.300
1 15:21:48.295 2:20.735 5 15:29:45.883 1:59.829
2 15:24:04.354 2:16.059 6 15:34:26.996 4:41.113
3 15:26:01.724 1:57.370 7 15:36:53.280 2:26.284
4 15:30:04.472 4:02.748 8 15:38:54.636 2:01.356
5 15:31:59.706 1:55.234 9 15:42:55.812 4:01.176
6 15:34:53.192 2:53.486 10 15:44:55.579 1:59.767
7 15:37:07.989 2:14.797 1 15:47:32.760 2:37.181
8 15:39:02.970
9 15:43:38.317 4:35.347 (349) Vincent Seiler
10 1545:50.197  2:11.880 1 15:20:29.365
2 15:22:29.698 2:00.333
(27) Martin Finek 3 15:28:28.468 5:58.770
1 15:20:48.121 2:12.626 4 15:30:28.122 1:59.654
2 15:22:43.582 5 15:32:28.134 2:00.012
3 15:25:13.530 2:29.948 6 15:35:13.240 2:45.106
4 15:27:31.713 2:18.183 7 15:37:14.481 2:01.241
5 15:29:29.887 1:58.174 8 15:39:34.873 2:20.392
6 15:34:43.144 5:13.257 9 15:42:07.706 2:32.833
7 15:36:40.875 1:57.731 10 15:45:24.515 3:16.809
8 15:41:47.995 5:07.120 11 15:47:26.422 2:01.907
9 15:44:07.119 2:19.124
10 15:46:03.924 1:56.805 (381) Igor Tomin
1 15:21:14.210 2:16.770
(302) Damon Strydom 2 15:23:13.646 1:59.436
1 15:20:52.099 2:12.052 3 15:27:34.703 4:21.057
2 15:22:50.742 1:58.643 4 15:29:47.479 2:12.776
3 15:24:51.151 2:00.409 5 15:32:01.042 2:13.563
4 15:27:26.492 2:35.341 6 15:34:09.451 2:08.409
5 15:29:26.887 2:00.395 7 15:36:13.404 2:03.953
6 15:32:57.395 3:30.508 8 15:42:21.860 6:08.456
7 15:34:56.615 1:59.220 9 15:44:39.893 2:18.033
8 15:37:19.910 2:23.295 10 15:46:53.252 2:13.359
9 15:39:19.078 1:59.168 " 15:48:55.918 2:02.666
10 15:43:02.037 3:42.959
11 15:44:58.723 (159) Tobias Linke
12 15:47:36.296 2:37.573 1 15:21:16.211 2:17.846
2 15:23:19.592 2:03.381
(176) Karol Kruszynski 3 15:25:19.906 2:00.314
1 15:21:53.943 2:30.505 4 15:27:36.128 2:16.222
2 15:23:50.784 5 15:29:36.400
3 15:30:31.166 6:40.382 6 15:33:39.328 4:02.928
4 15:32:46.472 2:15.306 7 15:35:40.991 2:01.663
5 15:35:21.953 2:35.481 8 15:37:47.432 2:06.441
6 15:37:37.414 2:15.461 9 15:42:36.085 4:48.653
7 15:43:39.977 6:02.563 10 15:44:39.186 2:03.101
8 15:45:43.817 2:03.840 " 15:47:00.094 2:20.908
9 15:48:08.202 2:24.385

(36) Michel Kaschny
(795) Mark Szoke 1 15:20:41.923 2:06.243

1 15:20:20.836 1:57.362 2 15:23:05.610 2:23.687
2 15:22:41.531 2:20.695 3 15:25:37.774 2:32.164
3 15:24:38.603 4 15:27:38.489
4 15:27:05.688 2:27.085 5 15:33:33.960 5:55.471
5 15:30:06.369 3:00.681 6 15:36:03.986 2:30.026
6 15:32:03.865 1:57.496 7 15:38:06.024 2:02.038
7 15:34:35.016 2:31.151 8 15:41:55.752 3:49.728
8 15:36:32.610 1:57.594 9 15:44:32.871 2:37.119
9 15:41:48.015 5:15.405
10 15:43:46.618 1:58.603 (509) Jonas Bottcher
1 15:47:44.843 3:58.225 1 15:21:27.598 2:18.366
2 15:23:29.395 2:01.797
(57) Mathias Plessers 3 15:26:05.937 2:36.542
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Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:16:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm
4 15:28:08.766 2:02.829
5 15:30:38.900 2:30.134
6 15:36:45.473 6:06.573
7 15:38:47.133 2:01.660
8 15:41:18.046 2:30.913
9 15:46:26.682 5:08.636

10 15:48:27.993

(126) Moritz Schittenhelm
1 15:21:31.081 2:27.260
2 15:23:32.917 2:01.836
3 15:26:15.069 2:42.152
4 15:32:18.072 6:03.003
5 15:34:19.888
6 15:37:09.586 2:49.698
7 15:39:40.806 2:31.220
8 15:43:31.462 3:50.656
9 15:45:59.380 2:27.918
(740) Tomas Lhotsky
1 16:21:22.773 2:28.355
2 15:23:39.814 2:17.041
3 15:27:07.553 3:27.739
4 15:29:09.818
5 15:31:50.387 2:40.569
6 15:34:21.416 2:31.029
7 15:36:59.188 2:37.772
8 15:39:02.942 2:03.754
9 15:44:59.782 5:56.840
10 15:47:04.195 2:04.413
(153) Matthias Walczuch
1 15:21:37.651 2:22.477
2 15:23:40.196
3 15:28:22.578 4:42.382
4 15:30:50.440 2:27.862
5 15:32:53.527 2:03.087
6 15:40:13.297 7:19.770
7 15:42:45.719 2:32.422
8 15:45:13.101 2:27.382
(32) Robert Sturm
1 15:21:52.187 2:05.624
2 15:25:41.854 3:49.667
3 15:27:49.462 2:07.608
4 15:30:53.855 3:04.393
5 15:33:47.156 2:53.301
6 15:35:59.481 2:12.325
7 15:38:07.372 2:07.891
8 15:44:48.534 6:41.162
9 15:46:53.798 IR
(701) Matthias Hitz
1 15:21:17.499 2:18.090
2 15:23:23.934
3 15:25:33.309 2:09.375
4 15:28:30.524 2:57.215
5 15:31:00.176 2:29.652
6 15:33:27.191 2:27.015
7 15:35:33.669 2:06.478
8 15:43:05.864 7:32.195
9 15:46:00.915 2:55.051
10 15:48:10.096 2:09.181
(869) Daniel Kéder
1 15:21:34.050 2:27.617
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Lap

Time of Day

15:23:43.143
15:26:19.345
15:28:56.196
15:31:03.896
15:36:34.825
15:38:42.195
15:40:52.035
15:43:48.047
15:46:10.092
15:48:18.283

Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km

Lap Tm
2:09.093
2:36.202
2:36.851
2:07.700
5:30.929
2:09.840
2:56.012
2:22.045
2:08.191

23.04.2016 15:15

S$1Tm S$2Tm
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